Advisor™ FL Circular Mapping Catheter
Sensor Enabled™
EXCEPTIONAL PERFORMANCE, ENHANCED PRECISION.1
Facilitate complex arrhythmia diagnosis and integrate with the EnSite Precision™ Cardiac Mapping System and
MediGuide™ Technology for precise model creation.2,3 Advisor™ FL Circular Mapping Catheter, Sensor Enabled™,
enables workflow flexibility and is built on a cutting edge shaft and handle platform from St. Jude Medical, offering
excellent performance throughout your entire case.1
Precise Model Creation.2,3

SJM Coordination Center BVBA �
The Corporate Village
Da Vincilaan 11-Box F1
B-1935 Zaventem, Belgium
T +32 2 774 68 11 | F +32 2 772 83 84
SJMprofessional.com
Rx Only
Brief Summary: Prior to using these devices, please review the Instructions for Use for a complete listing of indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions,� potential adverse events and directions for use.
Unless otherwise noted, ™ indicates that the name is a trademark of, or licensed to, St. Jude Medical or one of its subsidiaries. ST. JUDE MEDICAL and the �nine-squares symbol are trademarks and service
marks of St. Jude Medical, Inc. and its related companies. © 2016 St. Jude Medical, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
SJM-ENS-1115-0028(1) | Item approved for international use only.
The Advisor™ FL Circular Mapping Catheter, Sensor Enabled™ offers a fixed 4 F loop with 10 loop electrodes on a 7.5 F shaft.
The effective usable length is 105 cm (115 cm without straightener.)
Order Number Handle Curve Loop Size Electrode Spacing
Advisor™ FL Circular Mapping Catheter, Sensor Enabled™
D-AVSE-D10-F15 Uni-d D 15 mm 3 mm
D-AVSE-D10-F20 Uni-d D 20 mm 5 mm
D-AVSE-DF10-F15 Bi-d DF 15 mm 3 mm
D-AVSE-DF10-F20 Bi-d DF 20 mm 5 mm
Sensor Enabled™ Diagnostic Catheter Cable (For Decapolar catheters)
Order Number Number of Leads Cable Length
D-AVSE-CBL12 12 leads 150 cm
References:
1. St. Jude Medical. Data on File. Report 90214875.
2. St. Jude Medical. Data on File. Report 90212729.
3. St. Jude Medical. Data on File. Report 90215060.